

ACT VIII 07 of 2021

Present : Sri A.Som
District Judge, Hooghly

Order no 10 dated 18.04.2023

Petitioner files a petition prayer for time on the ground stated therein.

Heard , Considered, Prayer is allowed .

Fix 21.07.2023 for hearing of the case.

D/C by me

S/d
Dist. Judge, Hooghly

S/d
Dist. Judge, Hooghly